CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE 2010 - 2011 FRATERNAL YEAR

Monday, September 6, 2010
Thursday, September 9, 2010
Sunday, September 12, 2010
Monday, September 13, 2010
Sunday, September 19, 2010
Friday, September 24, 2010
Saturday, October 2, 2010
Monday, October 4, 2010
Tuesday, October 5, 2010
Monday, October 11, 2010
Thursday, October 14, 2010
Friday, October 19, 2010
Sunday, October 24, 2010
Tuesday, November 2, 2010
Saturday, November 6, 2010
Monday, November 8, 2010
Thursday, November 11, 2010
Saturday, November 20, 2010
Friday, November 26, 2010

Labour Day

Council General Meeting

Parish Golf Tournament

4" Degree General Meeting

Welcome Back Weekend

Parish Dinner

Columbus Day Celebration - St George Council
4™ Degree General Meeting

Council Executive Meeting

Thanksgiving

Council General Meeting

Parish Dinner

Halloween Happening

Council Executive Meeting

London East Diocesan Association Zone Meeting
4™ Degree General Meeting

Council General Meeting — Remembrance Day
Parish Bazaar

Parish Dinner



